
KDL Equestrian Service
8/11/2024 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

9:20 AM

Show #810 WSQHA Fiesta Circuit #2
Monroe WA

8/8/2024

Showbill: 185 Class: WSQHA RRWT9 Yo/Am W/T Ranch Riding 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Matt Howell, Bruce Army

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Joni McSpadden
Sedro-Wooley, WA2004

Pica Little Heaven Joni McSpadden309

2

Z

Caroline Bell Smith

2013

Dark Faydor Caroline Bell Smith619

3

E
Kelsey Ullsmith
Ferndale, WA2011

Starlights Remy Linda Quintana579

4

S

Jane A Ward
Lynnwood, WA2018

Surprizinthestarlite Jane A Ward332

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

309
619
579
332

309
619
579
332

1
2
3
4

Matt Howell Bruce Army



KDL Equestrian Service
8/11/2024 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

9:20 AM

Show #810 WSQHA Fiesta Circuit #2
Monroe WA

8/8/2024

Showbill: 187 Class: WSQHA RIGH Green Horse Ranch Riding 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Matt Howell, Bruce Army

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Harleigh Karissa McSpadden
Sedro-Wooley, WA

Smart N Sinful Harleigh Karissa McSpadden315

2

2

Robin Bruntil
Acme, WA2019

Skeetsshootinmagnum Barb Walton341

3

Z
Rachel Senechal

2018

Heza Lil Shiner Rachel Senechal320

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

315
341
320

315
341
320

1
2
3

Matt Howell Bruce Army



KDL Equestrian Service
8/11/2024 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

9:20 AM

Show #810 WSQHA Fiesta Circuit #2
Monroe WA

8/8/2024

Showbill: 188 Class: WSQHA RIRY Rookie Youth Ranch Riding 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Matt Howell, Bruce Army

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Booie Tommila

2016

Miss Nu Montana Ayla Borden314

2

S

Jacquelyn Macomber

2005

Dual In The Dark Sevanah R McNeil331

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

314
331

314
331

1
2

Matt Howell Bruce Army



KDL Equestrian Service
8/11/2024 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

9:20 AM

Show #810 WSQHA Fiesta Circuit #2
Monroe WA

8/8/2024

Showbill: 189 Class: WSQHA RIU Youth Ranch Riding 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Matt Howell, Bruce Army

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Booie Tommila

2016

Miss Nu Montana Ayla Borden314

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

314 3141

Matt Howell Bruce Army



KDL Equestrian Service
8/11/2024 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

9:20 AM

Show #810 WSQHA Fiesta Circuit #2
Monroe WA

8/8/2024

Showbill: 190 Class: WSQHA RIRA Rookie Amateur Ranch Riding 11 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Matt Howell, Bruce Army

11 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Renay Crosby
Gold Bar, WA2016

UB40 Renay Crosby334

2

Z

Lori Colleen McCann
Monroe, WA2012

Legends Lolita Lori Colleen McCann348

3

Z
Jeannette Behan
Courtenay, BC2013

Botabingbotaboom Jeannette Behan304

3

Z

TJ Waller
Mill Creek, WA2009

Got Spooked TJ Waller318

5

S
Bruce Blodgett
Oak Harbor, WA2004

Pennys From Prize Bruce Blodgett346

6

S

Robin Bruntil
Acme, WA2019

Skeetsshootinmagnum Robin Bruntil341

7

S
Teresa S Kats
Lynden, WA2016

Joe Money Teresa S Kats340

7

Z

Kimberly Howerton

2018

Spatz Pertyred Fanny Kimberly Howerton380

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

334
348
346
304
318
341
380
340

334
348
318
304
341
346
340
380

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Matt Howell Bruce Army



KDL Equestrian Service
8/11/2024 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

9:20 AM

Show #810 WSQHA Fiesta Circuit #2
Monroe WA

8/8/2024

Showbill: 191 Class: WSQHA RIA2 Amateur Ranch Riding 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Matt Howell, Bruce Army

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Annette Robinson
Courtenay, BC2019

Shootinoutthelights Annette Robinson306

1

Z

Lori Colleen McCann
Monroe, WA2012

Legends Lolita Lori Colleen McCann348

3

S
Heidi Lenore Hiatt

2010

Poppin Tags Stephanie A Burns356

4

S

Nancy J Hinkelman
Lynden, WA2013

Bugattti Nancy J Hinkelman342

5

Z
Ginny JohnsonMn Golden Ra Ginny Johnson355

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

348
306
356
342
355

306
348
356
342
355

1
2
3
4
5

Matt Howell Bruce Army



KDL Equestrian Service
8/11/2024 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

9:20 AM

Show #810 WSQHA Fiesta Circuit #2
Monroe WA

8/8/2024

Showbill: 192 Class: WSQHA RIOP Open Ranch Riding 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Matt Howell, Bruce Army

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Debbie Evans
Bellingham, WA2014

Mea Mucho Bueno Chex Debbie Evans520

2

2

Ayn Arbogast-Todd
Sequin, WA2013

Tom Kruzer Sue Sultze42

2

Z
Ruth Sweet
Langley, BC2017

Diamonds For Chics Ruth Sweet308

4

2

Stephanie A Burns
Enumclaw, WA2021

Hotter Than Hades Kim Richwine Gately354

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

520
308
42

354

520
42

308
354

1
2
3
4

Matt Howell Bruce Army


