Show #810 WSQHA Fiesta Circuit #2 Monroe WA 8/8/2024

Showbill: 185 Class: WSQHA RRWT9 Yo/Am W/T Ranch Riding

Go: 1

4 shown 4 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn#	Owner(s) Rel
1	309	Pica Little Heaven	2004	Joni McSpadden	Joni McSpadden Z Sedro-Wooley, WA
2	619	Dark Faydor	2013	Caroline Bell Smith	Caroline Bell Smith Z
3	579	Starlights Remy	2011	Linda Quintana	Kelsey Ullsmith E Ferndale, WA
4	332	Surprizinthestarlite	2018	Jane A Ward	Jane A Ward S Lynnwood, WA

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge
Place	Matt Howell	Bruce Army
1	309	309
2	619	619
3	579	579
4	332	332

Show #810 WSQHA Fiesta Circuit #2 Monroe WA 8/8/2024

Showbill: 187 Class: WSQHA RIGH Green Horse Ranch Riding

Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	315	Smart N Sinful		Harleigh Karissa McSpadden	Harleigh Karissa McSpadden S Sedro-Wooley, WA
2	341	Skeetsshootinmagnum	2019	Barb Walton	Robin Bruntil 2 Acme, WA
3	320	Heza Lil Shiner	2018	Rachel Senechal	Rachel Senechal Z

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	
	Matt Howell	Bruce Army	
Place			
1	315	315	
ı	313		
2	341	341	
3	320	320	

Show #810 WSQHA Fiesta Circuit #2 Monroe WA 8/8/2024

Showbill: 188 Class: WSQHA RIRY Rookie Youth Ranch Riding

Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Place	Back	# Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel	
1	314 N	Miss Nu Montana		Ayla Borden	Booie Tommila	
			2016		С	
2	331 E	Dual In The Dark		Sevanah R McNeil	Jacquelyn Macomber	
			2005		S	

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge
Place	Matt Howell	Bruce Army
1	314	314
2	331	331

Show #810 WSQHA Fiesta Circuit #2 Monroe WA 8/8/2024

Showbill: 189 Class: WSQHA RIU Youth Ranch Riding

Go: 1

1 shown 1 entered

Judge(s): Matt Howell, Bruce Army

Place	Back # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
	Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel	
1	314 Miss Nu Montana		Ayla Borden	Booie Tommila	
		2016		С	

Place

1 314 314 314

Show #810 WSQHA Fiesta Circuit #2 Monroe WA 8/8/2024

Showbill: 190 Class: WSQHA RIRA Rookie Amateur Ranch Riding

Go: 1

11 shown 11 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	334	UB40	2016	Renay Crosby	Renay Crosby Z Gold Bar, WA
2	348	Legends Lolita	2012	Lori Colleen McCann	Lori Colleen McCann Z Monroe, WA
3	304	Botabingbotaboom	2013	Jeannette Behan	Jeannette Behan Z Courtenay, BC
3	318	Got Spooked	2009	TJ Waller	TJ Waller Z Mill Creek, WA
5	346	Pennys From Prize	2004	Bruce Blodgett	Bruce Blodgett S Oak Harbor, WA
6	341	Skeetsshootinmagnum	2019	Robin Bruntil	Robin Bruntil S Acme, WA
7	340	Joe Money	2016	Teresa S Kats	Teresa S Kats S Lynden, WA
7	380	Spatz Pertyred Fanny	2018	Kimberly Howerton	Kimberly Howerton Z

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:
	Matt Howell	Bruce Army
Place		
1	334	334
2	348	348
3	346	318
4	304	304
5	318	341
6	341	346
7	380	340
8	340	380

Show #810 WSQHA Fiesta Circuit #2 Monroe WA 8/8/2024

Showbill: 191 Class: WSQHA RIA2 Amateur Ranch Riding

Go: 1

5 shown 5 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	306	Shootinoutthelights	2019	Annette Robinson	Annette Robinson S Courtenay, BC
1	348	Legends Lolita	2012	Lori Colleen McCann	Lori Colleen McCann Z Monroe, WA
3	356	Poppin Tags	2010	Stephanie A Burns	Heidi Lenore Hiatt S
4	342	Bugattti	2013	Nancy J Hinkelman	Nancy J Hinkelman S Lynden, WA
5	355	Mn Golden Ra		Ginny Johnson	Ginny Johnson Z

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge
Place	Matt Howell	Bruce Army
1	348	306
2	306	348
3	356	356
4	342	342
5	355	355

Show #810 WSQHA Fiesta Circuit #2 Monroe WA 8/8/2024

Showbill: 192 Class: WSQHA RIOP Open Ranch Riding

Go: 1

4 shown 4 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	520	Mea Mucho Bueno Ch	nex 2014	Debbie Evans	Debbie Evans S Bellingham, WA
2	42	Tom Kruzer	2013	Sue Sultze	Ayn Arbogast-Todd 2 Sequin, WA
2	308	Diamonds For Chics	2017	Ruth Sweet	Ruth Sweet Z Langley, BC
4	354	Hotter Than Hades	2021	Kim Richwine Gately	Stephanie A Burns 2 Enumclaw, WA

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge
Place	Matt Howell	Bruce Army
1	520	520
2	308	42
3	42	308
4	354	354